Note: We are enhancing our systems and you may notice duplicate entries/missing/outdated data. During this interim period, please contact our
Customer Service at https://www.ul.com/about/locations.
COMPANY
Texas Instruments Incorporated
12500 T I BLVD
DALLAS, TX 75243 United States
E181974
Marking: Company name or trademark  ,  ,  ,
 ,  ,  ,
 ,  ,  ,  ,  ,
model designation, and the Recognized Component Mark
Note: For additional marking information, refer to the Guide Information Page.
Model(s): AMC1350X, where X may be any additional letters where X may be any additional letters or numbers.
Model(s): AMC1351X where X may be any additional letters or numbers.
Single protected non-optical isolators providing 2000 Vac isolation, Model(s): ISO150AU
Single protected non-optical isolators providing 3000 Vac isolation, Model(s): ISO1044*, ISO1211S*, ISO1212S*, ISO1640 (8D
pkg)*, ISO1641 (8D pkg)*, ISO6720 (8D pkg)*, ISO6721 (8D pkg)*, ISO7021*, ISO7721FS*, UCC12040DVE, UCC2022X (c), UCC2122x (c)
Single protected non-optical isolators providing 5000 Vac isolation, Model(s): ISO6720 (8DWV pkg)*, ISO6721 (8DWV pkg)*,
ISO6731*, ISO6740*, ISO6741*, ISO6742*, ISOW1412*, ISOW7740*, ISOW7741*, ISOW7742*, ISOW7743*, ISOW7744*, SN1910026DVE,
UCC12050DVE, UCC23514EDWV, UCC23514MDWV, UCC23514SDWV, UCC23514VDWV, UCC5310xxxDWV (b), UCC5320xxxDWV (b),
UCC5350xxxDWV (b), UCC5390xxxDWV (b)
Single protected non-optical isolators providing 5000 Vac isolation, Model(s): AMC1336X where X may be any additional letters
or numbers.
Single protected non-optical isolators providing 5000 Vac isolation, Model(s): AMC3301X where X may be any additional letters
or numbers.
Single protected non-optical isolators providing 5000 Vac isolation, Model(s): AMC3302X where X may be any additional letters
or numbers.
Nonoptical Isolating Devices - Component
Single protected non-optical isolators providing 5000 Vac isolation, Model(s): AMC3306X where X may be any additional letters
or numbers.
Single protected non-optical isolators providing 5000 Vac isolation, Model(s): AMC3330X where X may be any additional letters
or numbers.
Single protected non-optical isolators providing 5000 Vac isolation, Model(s): AMC3336X where X may be any additional letters
or numbers.
Single Protection Non-Optical Isolators, Model(s): UCC5310xxxD (b), UCC5320xxxD (b), UCC5350xxxD (b), UCC5390xxxD (b)
Single Protection Non-Optical Isolators, Model(s): UCC20225, May be followed by additional letters and/or numbers.
Single Protection Non-Optical Isolators, Model(s): UCC21225, May be followed by additional letters and/or numbers.
Single Protection Non-Optical Isolators, Model(s): UCC217xx, where xx is 10, 32, or 50, may be followed by additional letters and/or
numbers
Single Protection Non-Optical Isolators, Model(s): UCC2331x, where x is 1 or 3, may be followed by additional letters and/or
numbers
Single protection non-optical isolators 7000 Vdc/5000 Vac isolation voltage, Model(s): AMC1304L05, AMC1304L05-Q1,
AMC1304L25, AMC1304L25-Q1, AMC1304M05, AMC1304M05-Q1, AMC1304M25, AMC1304M25-Q1, SN201811022
Single protection non-optical isolators 7000 Vdc/5000 Vac isolation voltage, Model(s): AMC1300X where X may be any additional
letters or numbers.